TS-W1500PRO
Open Show sound: ultra-high power handling and sensitivity of sound reproduction.
Open Show design: edgy, dynamic appearance.
Customize your system with any combination of Midbass, Tweeter and 6" x 9".
Key Selling Point
38cm (15") Subwoofer
2000W MAX.
Main  Specifications
45° 45°
ø38
7
ø3
87 ø2
00
ø3
53
8 screw holes, ø6.5
12mm 167mm
TS-M800PRO
8” Midbass
700 W MAX.
TS-W1200PRO
12” Subwoofer
1500 W MAX.
TS-B400PRO
4” Bullet Tweeter
400 W MAX.
TS-W1500PRO
15” Subwoofer
2000 W MAX.
TS-B350PRO
3.5” Bullet Tweeter
250 W MAX.
For more information please visit
Pioneer, Gulf Free Zone Dubai, U.A.E.
Tel: +971 4 8815756, Fax 8816414
Email: support@pioneer-uae.com
Corporate web : www.pioneer.jp
Year of Release: 2016
Copyright Info: ©2016 Pioneer MEA. All Rights Reserved. Reproduction
in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. Design,
Features and Specifications are subject to change without notice. D
S
- 2
01
6/
TS
-W
15
00
PR
O
P.R.O Family
TS-M650PRO
6.5” Midbass
500 W MAX.
TS-6900PRO
2-Way Speaker
600 W MAX.
TS-W1500PRO/W1200PROTS-6900PRO
TS-M800PRO/M650PRO
TS-B350PRO/B400PRO